mophie snap+ wireless charging stand
M/N: SNP-WRLS-STND
Input: 5V     3A, 9V     2.22A
Output: 15W Max
© 2021 mophie inc. MADE IN THAILAND   110-08683-A
FCC ID: 2ACWB-SNAP15ST | IC: 10465A-SNAP15ST
ZAGG Inc | 910 Legacy Center Way, Ste. 500, Midvale, Utah 84047
ZAGG International | 103 Shannon Industrial Estate, Shannon Co.
Clare, V14 PH21, Ireland
Laser etched SN#
mophie snap+ wireless charging stand
M/N: SNP-WRLS-STND
Input: 5V     3A, 9V     2.22A
Output: 15W Max
© 2021 mophie inc. MADE IN THAILAND   110-08683-A
FCC ID: 2ACWB-SNAP15ST | IC: 10465A-SNAP15ST
ZAGG Inc | 910 Legacy Center Way, Ste. 500, Midvale, Utah 84047
ZAGG International | 103 Shannon Industrial Estate, Shannon Co.
Clare, V14 PH21, Ireland
1.35 mm
Right viewFront view
Back viewLeft view Bottom view
Top view
7.5 mm
17.3 mm
5.4 m
m
4.5 mm
35.2 mm
36
.3
 m
m
23
 m
m
8.7 m
m
30.3 mm
17.4 mm
16
.8
 m
m
17.4 mm
2.2 mm
Vincent
02/24/21
Jack Chen
11/30/20: EVT Initial version.
02/24/21: PVT/MP Initial version.
03/15/21: Removed EAC logo and changed 5V/1.5A
to 5V/3A.
Pantone Cool Gray 10C (pad print)
110-08683-A
Tomo
ARTWORK OK for PVT/MP
 SNP-WRLS-STND_BLACK_ROC _Pad Printing_Device Label
110-08683-A | Pad Printing | Device Label | mophie | SNP-WRLS-STND_THAILAND_BLACK | ROC — English
PANTONE 375 C ( Pad print)
Laser etched SN#